spot repairs totaling approximately 4 segments of 6 LF
each, robotic reinstatement of 430 active laterals, and
installation of 83 Top Hat liners to ensure watertight
connections.

The plans, specifications and contract documents may
be purchased from ARC for the price of one hundred
and forty-three and eighty cents ($143.80). The price
does not include tax or shipping and handling if needed.
The documents may be made available for “will call” or
shipped directly to you. Please contact:

ARC
345 Clinton Street

Costa Mesa, CA 92626
www.e-arc.com/ca/costamesa

949-660-1150 (ask for the Planwell Department)